CNC Series 30i/31i/32i
imagination at work
CNC Control Systems – Precise, Fast and Reliable
CNC Controls from the Market Leader:
GE Fanuc Automation
was founded in 1986 as a
joint venture by General
Electric Co. (GE), USA, and

Modem card
Standard display
Monochrome LCD display for ONG-type keyboard 7.2 inches
TFT-LCD colour display for ONG-type keyboard 8.4 inch or 10.4 inch
TFT-LCD colour display for QWERTY-type keyboard 10.4 inch or 15 inch
PCMCIA accessible from front side •
USB accessible from front side • (10.4 inch or 15 inch)
CNC display with Windows® (only 300i, 310i, 320i)
Processor Intel® Celeron™/Pentium®
Memory up to 512 MB
Hard disk minimum capacity 40 GB
Operating system Windows® 2000 or XP
ATAPI ports 2
Floppy disk port 1
PCMCIA port accessible from front side 1
USB ports accessible from front side 2
USB port accessible from rear side 1
Serial ports 2
Parallel port 1
Ethernet port (100BASE-TX) 1
Keyboard port 1
Mouse port 1
TFT-LCD colour display for QWERTY-type keyboard 10.4 inch or 15 inch
Maximum screen resolution 640 x 480 (10.4 inch)
1024 x 768 (15 inch)
Some of the above-listed functions are optional. They depend on
the CNC configuration and cannot be used in combination with
other functions. To balance availability and compatibility, please
contact one of our sales partners. A detailed list of all functions
is contained in the manual ‘Descriptions’ of the Series
30i /31i /32i CNC.
31i /31i -A5 / 310i / 310is 32i /320i / 320is
26 11
20 9
6 2
12 5
4 2
• •
8 MB 2 MB
• •
• •
•
1000 blocks 80 blocks
SB7 SB7
0.0025 0.0025
3 3
112000 for 3 paths 112000 for 3 paths
3072/3072 3072/3072
• •
• •
• •
0 or 2 0 or 2
2 or 4 2 or 4
Axis card Axis card
PROFIBUS DP PROFIBUS DP
DeviceNet DeviceNet
Fast Ethernet/Data Server Fast Ethernet/Data Server
I/O Link II I/O Link II
FL-net FL-net
• •
• (310i/310is) • (320i/320is)
• •
RS232 RS232
DNC1, DNC2 DNC1, DNC2
Ethernet Ethernet
PROFIBUS-DP PROFIBUS-DP
DeviceNet DeviceNet
I/O Link II I/O Link II
FL-net FL-net
AS-i AS-i
ATA Flash storage card ATA Flash storage card
CompactFlash™ storage card CompactFlash™ storage card
Ethernet card Ethernet card